WWW.PLUGINOPTICS.COM Doc. No. 142-C1v2.2, Aug 2024
Product Bulletin
FEATURES ENVIRONMENT CONFIGURATIONS
1 Channel CWDM Central Office Point to Point
Configuration: OADM Headend Linear Chain
2% Monitor Port Remote Site Collapsed/Diverse Ring
Form Factor: LGX Cabinet
Temp Range: I-Temp Pedestal

1435nm & 1625nm, will express through the filter (from COM to COM) from West to East and vice versa. This logical diagram
shows a 1 channel CWDM OADM filter.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PLO-L3CT-B101-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL CWDM OADM, 1471NM, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3CT-B102-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL CWDM OADM, 1491NM, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3CT-B103-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL CWDM OADM, 1511NM, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3CT-B104-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL CWDM OADM, 1531NM, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3CT-B105-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL CWDM OADM, 1551NM, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3CT-B106-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL CWDM OADM, 1571NM, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3CT-B107-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL CWDM OADM, 1591NM, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3CT-B108-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL CWDM OADM, 1611NM, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
NOTE: SEE PLUGIN OPTICS LGX MOUNTING CHASSIS BELOW.
RxTxTxRx
1 Channel CWDM
1471nm
Optical Add/Drop Multiplexer
West East
14
71
nm
14
71
nm
Product Bulletin
WWW.PLUGINOPTICS.COM Doc. No. 142-C1v2.2, Aug 2024
Subject to change without notice.
LGX MOUNTING CHASSIS
OVERVIEW
Plugin Optics offers carrier grade, cost effective mounting solutions for LGX module deployments.
LGX Mount, 2-Slot “Universal Magnet Mount”
Part#: PLO-0RU-UMC-2LGX
Designed for rack space limited deployments, for example
pedestals, cabinets or MDU environments where rack
space may not be available. The Universal Magnet Mount
can be magnet mounted to the steel walls or screwed
directly into a wall board. This chassis will hold two LGX
modules.
FEATURES:
• 2 LGX slots
• Magnet or Wall Mount
LGX Chassis, 3RU, 14-Slot “Universal 3RU Chassis”
Part#: PLO-3RU-LMC-14LGX
Designed for 3RU deployments, for example Central Office, Head End and Data Center. The Universal 3RU Chassis has
reversible mounting brackets and can be mounted in 19” or 23” racks. The chassis has integrated fiber management and will
hold fourteen LGX modules.
FEATURES:
• 3RU- 14 LGX slots
• 19” or 23” racks
• Integrated fiber management
LGX Chassis, 1RU, 3-Slot “Universal 1RU Chassis”
Part#: PLO-1RU-LMC-3LGX
Designed for 1RU rack deployments, for example Central
Office, Head End, Data Center, Cabinet and MDU. The
Universal 1RU Chassis has reversible mounting brackets
and can be mounted in 19” or 23” racks. The chassis has